
From: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
To: 	 fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov ; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; James.Barr@dot.gov, Spurgeon, Lawrence 
Sent: 	 10/14/2008 8:55:35 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: conference call Wednesday? 

Ours is available 

877-960-0440 
passcode 704828 

From: Miyamoto, Faith [mailto:fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov]  
Sent: Tue 10/14/2008 11:49 AM 
To: Matley, Ted <FTA>; Sukys, Raymond <FTA>; Barr, James <FTA>; Fisher, Ronald <FTA>; 
Spurgeon@pbworld.com  
Subject: RE: conference call Wednesday? 

Hi Everyone - 

We are looking forward to the call tomorrow at 8:00 a.m. Honolulu. 

Ted, will you be setting up the call in number? If you need us to 
set-up, I can ask PB to do so. 

Thanks. 

Faith 

	Original Message 	 
From: Ted.Matley@dot.gov  [mailto:Ted.Matley@dot.gov]  
Sent: Monday, October 13, 2008 6:44 PM 
To: Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov ; James.Barr@dot.gov ; Ronald.Fisher@dot.gov ; 
Miyamoto, Faith; Spurgeon@pbworld.com  
Subject: conference call Wednesday? 

Are we still looking for a conference call Wednesday on the continuing 
discussion feedback on the ADEIS? 

If so, is 2:00 Eastern, 11:00 Pacific, and 8 Honolulu ok for all? 

AR00143000 


